#2-5, PR (R —FHEHNZ KA
110& 1 -10*
Hixard i+~
kN 2t EN- R S A S G
£ Pkl ~ TaE g
AT S | Yo N
Project Beneficiary
Grand Total Total Revenues from Taxes Surtax Revenues

B 3+ 4,280,637,988 3,042,366,250 2,278,841,039 5,381
B B 2,933,377,201 2,053,697,710 1,758,197,312 —
Frarw R 218,333,271 125,604,797 79,905,838 5,262
XAl A 139,591,478 124,281,489 87,861,916 —
FHEE R 125,063,076 93,169,408 50,386,744 —
$v IR 163,255,162 102,034,682 61,363,697 —
a7 R 107,877,639 77,482,824 37,796,073 —
B R 126,234,661 108,553,584 55,101,494 —
FREERGOHRE 402,106,119 300,445,354 112,223,881 17
O OR 36,114,829 20,281,672 7,366,137 —
A Rk 48,783,350 22,130,608 9,967,246 —

v & R 29,414,024 18,926,842 8,209,635 -

5 1 Bk 45,001,251 40,752,189 16,091,523 —

3 K Bk 25,872,711 24,015,940 7,784,540 —

2 B 41,354,838 28,414,867 10,571,068 —

i & B 32,030,259 22,512,678 7,373,626 —

2N 1 42,261,214 34,564,341 11,127,529 —
L A 15,824,569 15,475,561 4,452,623 -
=i Bk 17,843,818 19,477,293 6,812,203 —
FOP Bk 10,318,261 8,486,703 2,097,702 -

A KB 19,036,004 15,465,297 5,608,921 —

3 4B 26,474,883 18,805,155 10,431,251 17

£ 5 7 11,776,108 11,136,209 4,329,878 —

Mok ipl00E] 0 A fe £ RAD el E4F0 GHERGEURM %= BB o -
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Table 2-5. Revenues of Local Treasury (Cumulative) —by Treasury & Source

Jan. - Oct. 2021

Unit : NT$ 1,000

Current Year Budget

SE SN Y e B3l g mAT ~ A A qe
Fe ~ Treasury
Revenues from Revenues from Revenues from
Fines & Indemnities Revenues from Fees Trust Management Public Properties
35,965,473 80,714,959 185 52,733,030 | Grand Total
21,116,505 46,590,329 — 27,896,625 | National Treasury
2,692,344 5,520,327 — 3,723,574 | New Taipei City Treasury
2,080,167 6,912,341 - 4,765,758 | Taipei City Treasury
1,698,228 3,522,438 — 7,191,324 | Taoyuan City Treasury
2,144,327 4,631,483 - 488,823 | Taichung City Treasury
1,023,449 3,290,088 - 410,657 | Tainan City Treasury
1,868,220 5,202,228 - 3,055,727 | Kaohsiung City Treasury
Taiwan Province
3,245,181 3,388,109 185 4,158,148 County & City Treasuries
196,993 274,282 — 37,967 Yilan County
263,376 370,093 — 1,465,936 Hsinchu County
242,627 235,141 — 54,751 Miaoli County
481,327 358,053 — 177,305 Changhua County
245,381 173,911 — 74,745 Nantou County
280,577 203,437 — 26,298 Yunlin County
154,849 179,067 185 114,807 Chiayi County
411,102 329,395 — 727,188 Pingtung County
265,172 173,592 — 350,352 Taitung County
228,891 132,120 — 54,797 Hualien County
22,287 128,650 — 23,248 Penghu County
206,811 251,272 — 168,497 Keelung City
217,481 393,782 — 826,657 Hsinchu City
28,307 185,314 — 55,602 Chiayi City

Explanation - Since January 2011, the details of the content of this table have been revised to be in accord with the redefinition of the
status of special municipalities. Please refer to the Introductory Notes for more detailed information.

Note : 1.Figures of the budget of last year adjustment are excluded.

2.%Please refer to introductory notes 4.

3.The figures of Fuchien Province have been included since 2017.
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42-5., LB aoRer (R —#EUE KRS AS(F]D)
110 1 107
Hiw o jrd R+
* E R OB OEE T~ Current Year Budget
¥EDpZ M Bh Z £ ;;Je b4 BoiodF T~
= B H T ¥ LR RE 21 4T
Revenues from Surplus Revenues from Revenues from
of Public Enterprises | Subsidy and Assistance | Donations & Gifts Autonomy Tax

kX 3+ 201,575,661 352,819,672 4,295,266 —
=) )4 186,162,071 — 2,883 —
iR — 29,661,242 365,985 —
45 R 8,202,039 11,913,445 19,939 —
FFH R 10,000 26,433,880 783,561 —
193 R 3,954,533 27,513,679 107,496 —
tad R 1,088,692 32,536,193 86,421 —
B R 384,185 39,129,433 645,016 —
A LG R 1,025,229 171,566,251 525,645 —
T W OB 123,558 11,594,759 2,320 —
RS 1 — 9,833,703 — —

v & Bh 75,604 9,763,110 17,396 —
E/ARL 1 16,368 23,336,727 126,763 —

3 I B 178,272 15,459,139 - —

2 ik R 300,000 15,892,862 292,202 —
A& B 258,458 14,289,334 500 —

2 48,360 21,641,038 9,508 —

3+ L Rk 5,643 9,979,288 9,200 —

= E R 11,202 12,030,126 — —

® P Rk 5,500 6,177,339 14,855 —

A B W - 8,834,962 51,382 —
o — 6,332,349 986 —

B 1,764 6,401,515 532 —
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Table 2-5. Revenues of Local Treasury (Cumulative) —by Treasury & Source (Cont.1)

Jan. - Oct. 2021

Unit * NT$ 1,000

M E R FrulpE e 5 H e~
T M E P
Treasury
Budget of
Others Previous Years Special Budget Extra-budget
35,415,584 43,880,174 6,420,662 1,187,970,902 | Grand Total
13,731,984 10,491,339 2,034,836 867,153,317 | National Treasury
3,730,226 145,476 — 02,582,998 | New Taipei City Treasury
2,525,884 3,270,479 4,370,534 7,668,975 | Taipei City Treasury
3,143,233 1,322,687 - 30,570,981 Taoyuan City Treasury
1,830,644 1,363,761 — 59,856,720 | Taichung City Treasury
1,251,251 1,248,596 — 29,146,219 | Tainan City Treasury
3,167,280 2,424,950 11 15,256,117 | Kaohsiung City Treasury
Taiwan Province
4,312,706 16,407,071 15,282 85,238,412 County & City Treasuries
685,657 555,681 — 15,277,476 Yilan County
230,254 973,606 — 25,679,136 Hsinchu County
328,578 1,195,188 — 9,291,994 Miaoli County
163,623 088,738 — 3,260,324 Changhua County
99,953 590,483 — 1,266,287 Nantou County
848,423 1,871,850 15,282 11,052,839 Yunlin County
141,850 2,498,464 — 7,019,118 Chiayi County
270,221 2,778,043 — 4,918,830 Pingtung County
239,691 1,403,869 — -1,054,861 Taitung County
207,953 2,214,563 — -3,848,038 Hualien County
17,121 316,591 — 1,514,967 Penghu County
343,452 446,501 — 3,124,206 Keelung City
602,633 392,165 — 7,271,562 Hsinchu City
133,298 181,328 — 458,571 Chiayi City
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225 BmAEfr () —RAEWE KRH A (F2)
110 1 -10*
i i+
KX 2 E- R S N S G
£ Pkl ~ TaE g
> B OH 1z »
Project Beneficiary
Grand Total Total Revenues from Taxes Surtax Revenues

igj irf(ﬁt%i‘:&) ; 52,902,599 47,022,420 32,460,453 102
¥R 4,131,593 3,869,437 2,712,329 -
Ao R 5,492,021 4,543,341 3,646,942 -

7 & Rk 4,983,350 4,259,824 3,017,646 -

35 1 R 7,375,971 7,907,576 5,960,641 3

I N 3,855,761 2,960,322 2,429,153 1

B 5,070,558 4,722,361 3,587,971 -

£ & & 4,505,711 3,562,940 2,602,529 98

B LB 7,615,707 6,503,511 3,906,789 -

R 1 3,398,600 2,564,005 1,805,077 -

= i Fh 3,526,068 3,293,174 1,992,400 -
EOP 1,350,633 1,176,336 798,976 -
Aot 238,558 235,304 - -
¥OF 600,791 641,977 - -
3¢ 03 318,977 386,370 - -

- A 438,301 395,882 - -
wmERERE 10,727,172 8,966,081 2,651,058 -
& ™ R 7,755,810 6,616,531 2,139,815 -

i Bk 2,971,362 2,349,550 511,243 -
iwmE MR 1,169,611 1,107,901 892,572 -
& F B 896,025 844,874 051,830 -

i B 273,586 263,026 240,742 -
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Table 2-5.

Revenues of Local Treasury (Cumulative) —by Treasury & Source (Cont.2)

Jan. - Oct. 2021

Unit : NT$ 1,000

Current Year Budget

B gz e

T »

Revenues from
Fines & Indemnities

R~

Revenues from Fees

B ETE

Revenues from
Trust Management

M A T

Revenues from
Public Properties

Treasury

59,062

6,548
4,580
3,197
12,955
4,433
5,585
3,708
4,859
5,049
6,482
396
183
284
697

105
36,712

31,284

5,428
1,278

204

1,074

1,557,589

190,269
63,507
107,038
391,077
76,422
126,062
56,365
278,736
152,127
94,664
14,912
12
4,869
1,389

140

87,637

66,973

20,664
12,390

10,880

1,511

939,510

63,983
106,390
182,272
181,517

75,169

79,706

38,118
120,903

32,764

40,596

13,072

1,121
1,319
2,482

99
98,151

83,060

15,091
4,732

2,481

2,252

Taiwan Province
Township & Municipality of
Aboriginal district Treasuries

Yilan County
Hsinchu County
Miaoli County
Changhua County
Nantou County
Yunlin County
Chiayi County
Pingtung County
Taitung County
Hualien County
Penghu County
New Taipei City
Taoyuan City
Taichung City

Kaohsiung City

Fuchien Province
County Treasuries

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

Fuchien Province
Township Treasuries

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County
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42-5, Lokl (R —#E92 kRS A(F3IR)
110 1 -10°
Hiw o jrd R+
* E R OB E T~ Current Year Budget
FEEHZ #oEs 2 oz REE LN
>Ry E TN B4 FE 22T

Revenues from Surplus
of Public Enterprises

Revenues from
Subsidy and Assistance

Revenues from
Donations & Gifts

Autonomy Tax

2 LRGP )2
EET LR RAARRE

H

s

=

.

T OO

Tt B

She

LA

=
S

24

LA

gl
<

B
TR

Wi
—
puead

LA

S

£
i Bk
i

TR

B
e
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R ALY
F P Bk

B o B
4 ERE
£ P B
@ B
&R
£ P B

i B

348,894

59,000
185,817
16,500
67,250
5,000
54,280
3,681
4,366
800

-47,800

400,000

400,000

17

16

8,997,409

662,362
522,938
405,062
1,027,384
234,493
528,491
701,965
1,729,721
485,073
866,562
358,366
231,260
630,661
286,690

326,380
4,382,627

3,091,520

1,791,107
185,512

170,691

14,821

1,008,318

16,878
32,519
121,790
106,651
12,756
271,393
22,372
175,639
1,748
120,662
3,202
500
89,222

32,985
750,000

750,000
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Table 2-5. Revenues of Local Treasury (Cumulative) —by Treasury & Source (Cont.3 End)

Jan. - Oct. 2021

Unit * NT$ 1,000

M E R FrulpE e 5 H e~
PR M E P
Treasury
Budget of
Others Previous Years Special Budget Extra-budget
Taiwan Province
1,651,083 5,519,408 360,770 | Township & Municipality of
Aboriginal district Treasuries
158,069 240,062 22,093 Yilan County
166,465 853,204 95,416 Hsinchu County
237,001 849,959 -126,433 Miaoli County
210,849 320,101 -851,706 Changhua County
60,645 508,614 386,825 Nantou County
118,152 316,945 31,252 Yunlin County
83,505 820,107 122,663 Chiayi County
283,182 679,564 432,633 Pingtung County
77,802 528,442 306,153 Taitung County
171,008 269,679 -36,785 Hualien County
35211 77,852 96,445 Penghu County
2,288 2,255 939 New Taipei City
4,845 — -41,186 Taoyuan City
5,890 4,373 -71,766 Taichung City
36,173 48,191 -5,772 Kaohsiung City
59,896 1,658,720 100,371 | fochien Province
ounty Treasuries
53,879 1,101,155 38,124 Kinmen County
6,018 557,565 64,247 Lienchiang County
11,397 27,688 34002 | Fochien Province
Township Treasuries
8,774 24,057 27,093 Kinmen County
2,623 3,630 6,929 Lienchiang County
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